Home Buyer’s Guide
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Beverly Hill/Southeast Hills - $148,900
3 BR | 2 BA - Beautifully updated & renovated;
White Kit w/new stainless steel appliances opens
to dining area & main level FR, extra room for
fitness/ home office, lower level FR w/ fireplace,
(1) C Att garage, patio & fenced backyard.
Call Dawn 304-638-8131
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L Spring Valley - $110,000
e 4 BR|2BA 2,000 SqFt - Large & Spacious;
JILL NELSON TAMMY SPURLOCK approx. 1 acre, newer kitchen w/solid surface
I N P R O P E RTY S A L E S 304.633.2873 304.638.9865 counter tops, updated baths, newer windows
. on lower level, newer gutters & downspoults,

workshop area w/electric. Call Dawn 304-638-8131
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01,000
4BR|3BA| 2,086 SqFt - Blocks to Ritter Park,
I-64, Downtown Pullman Plaza, and Banking...
fenced yard & corner lot. Gorgeous woodwork
& trim, lots of outdoor living including front
porch and backyard with fire pit. Den could
be a bedroom plus full bath on main level, if
needed. Call Dawn 304-638-8131

HUNTINGTON « CHARLESTON * TEAYS VALLEY

RE/MAX 2 &

R E A LTY co N s u LT A N T s 304.634.4659 304.360.3000

1400 6TH AVENUE, HUNTINGTON, WV

i A & | it o\ Chesapeake, OH « $225,000
. . 3 BR| 3 BA| 2,776 SqFt — Mid Century Modern w/
VISIT OUR LISTINGS sz ceorgssanewmon LBR|3 B4 | 2776 Sart < id Certuy Modern

LR, DR, huge gathering room, spacious all season

room. Beautiful hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces, Att.
W W W ‘ O I I l & Det. Garages. Spacious Brick ranch situated on 4
u u level lots in convenient Chesapeake location.

Call Brenda at 304-634-4659
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